• Durable stainless steel construction,
• Fits 140mm diameter bollards
• Easy to install, Protects bollards from weather
and damage
• Sleek and modern design, Easy to clean and
maintain
• Brackets and Fixings Included
Product Code: BBC-250-SS304
Diameter: 250mm
Height: 35mm
Weight: 0.23kg
Finish: Stainless steel - 304 Enforcer Group Bollard Base Cover for 140mm
stainless steel Bollards! This sleek and stylish base
cover is designed to fit securely over 140mm
stainless steel bollards.
Providing a polished and professional finish to
any outdoor space. Made from high-quality
stainless steel, this base cover is built to
withstand the elements and resist rust and
corrosion
It is easy to install and adds an extra layer of
protection to your bollards, helping to extend
their lifespan.
Easy
 Installation
Strong &
Durable
BOLLARD BASE COVER FOR
140MM SS BOLLARD
STAINLESS STEEL 304
 Australian
Standards
Approved
Wall Thickness: 0.6mm
Fixings: 2 brackets and
fasteners